Short entry thread Pg
Type approval: Progress MS Multi EX

- One-piece sealing insert
- not overall length insulated

Article no:

EAN:

Material

Seal

O-ring

Operation temperature
Protection class

Test standard

Gas

Dust

Zone

Certificate

I[ECEx Certificate
CCC Certificate
Entry thread (G)
Clamping range min.
Clamping range max.
Number of cables
Wrench size
Dimension (H)
Dimension L

Note

Dispatch

3 = Material sealing insert NBR
Suitable locking pins see accessories

Available on request:

- Executions in steel A2 and A4, entry thread NPT

Details subject to change | State 2024-05-19 | agro.ch

AGRO cable glands Progress® nickel-plated brass increased safety Ex e Il for

EX1310.16.6.040
7611614240770
Nickel-plated brass
TPE / NBR

FPM

-60°C / +100°C

IP 66 /IP 68

IEC EN 60079-0 / IEC EN 60079-7 / IEC EN
60079-31

I 2G Ex eb IIC Gb

I 2D Ex tb IlIC Db

Gas 1 and 2 /dust 21 and 22
SEV 15 ATEX 0152X
I[ECEx SEV 15.0019X
CCC 2022322313004811
Pg 16

3.0 mm

4.0 mm

6

24 mm

23 mm

6 mm

3

50

% AGRO



